

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
 ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/8/2012 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 3 ITEM NO. 1  
 CONTRACT TIME: October 1, 2012

PROJECT NO. 0009-451  
 PCN NO. i2j6  
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 20488.17

COUNTY: Lawrence Drainage Repair

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		JH Hilt Engineering Black Hawk SD		Central-America Lead SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
002	Clear and Grub Tree	Each	2.00		0.00	500.00	1,000.00	300.00	600.00
003	Remove Sediment	CuYd	0.30		0.00	50.00	15.00	350.00	105.00
004	Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	210.00		0.00	10.00	2,100.00	14.00	2,940.00
005	Remove and Replace Topsoil	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
006	Base Course	Ton	4.20		0.00	50.00	210.00	150.00	630.00
007	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	4.40		0.00	300.00	1,320.00	560.00	2,464.00
008	18" RCP Class 2 Furnish	Ft	66.00		0.00	20.00	1,320.00	25.00	1,650.00
009	18" RCP Install	Ft	66.00		0.00	15.00	990.00	30.00	1,980.00
010	18" RCP Flared End Furnish	Each	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00	600.00	600.00
011	18" RCP Flared End Install	Each	1.00		0.00	150.00	150.00	450.00	450.00
012	Type M Median Drain	Each	1.00		0.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,700.00	3,700.00
013	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	750.00	750.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
014	Type 4 Erosion Control Blanket	SqYd	157.00		0.00	2.50	392.50	7.00	1,099.00
015	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	174.00		0.00	6.00	1,044.00	5.00	870.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		17,291.50		20,588.00

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION**  
**ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/8/2012 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 2 OF 3 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 0009-451  
 PCN NO. i2j6  
 Engineer's Estimate \$

COUNTY: Lawrence Drainage Repair

CONTRACT TIME: October 1, 2012

	UNIT	QUANTITY	Hills Materials Rapid City SD		McDirt Excavation Whitewood SD		RCS Construction Rapid City SD		
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
001	<b>BID ITEMS</b>	Lump Sum	1.00	4,075.00	4,075.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	8,999.55	8,999.55
002	Mobilization	Each	2.00	140.00	280.00	300.00	600.00	533.94	1,067.88
003	Clear and Grub Tree	CuYd	0.30	600.00	180.00	1,000.00	300.00	106.16	31.85
004	Remove Sediment	CuYd	210.00	22.00	4,620.00	23.00	4,830.00	12.77	2,681.70
005	Unclassified Excavation	Lump Sum	1.00	460.00	460.00	800.00	800.00	640.11	640.11
006	Remove and Replace Topsoil	Ton	4.20	120.00	504.00	25.00	105.00	36.18	151.96
007	Base Course	Ton	4.40	300.00	1,320.00	182.00	800.80	357.21	1,571.72
008	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ft	66.00	21.60	1,425.60	19.50	1,287.00	27.03	1,783.98
009	18" RCP Class 2 Furnish	Ft	66.00	39.50	2,607.00	72.72	4,799.52	36.96	2,439.36
010	18" RCP Install	Each	1.00	500.00	500.00	460.00	460.00	487.76	487.76
011	18" RCP Flared End Furnish	Each	1.00	120.00	120.00	350.00	350.00	177.98	177.98
012	18" RCP Flared End Install	Each	1.00	4,400.00	4,400.00	7,516.00	7,516.00	6,131.40	6,131.40
013	Type M Median Drain	Lump Sum	1.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	2,381.41	2,381.41
014	Erosion Control	SqYd	157.00	5.75	902.75	8.15	1,279.55	4.41	692.37
015	Type 4 Erosion Control Blanket	Ft	174.00	5.00	870.00	3.50	609.00	5.07	882.18
	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle								
<b>TOTAL</b>					23,564.35		28,486.87		30,121.21

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
 ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/8/2012 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 3 OF 3 ITEM NO. 1  
 CONTRACT TIME: October 1, 2012

PROJECT NO. 0009-451  
 PCN NO. i2j6  
 Engineer's Estimate \$

COUNTY: Lawrence Drainage Repair

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Ainsworth-Benning		Spearfish SD			
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	7,225.00	7,225.00		0.00		0.00
002	Clear and Grub Tree	Each	2.00	665.00	1,330.00		0.00		0.00
003	Remove Sediment	CuYd	0.30	555.00	166.50		0.00		0.00
004	Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	210.00	27.90	5,859.00		0.00		0.00
005	Remove and Replace Topsoil	Lump Sum	1.00	1,350.00	1,350.00		0.00		0.00
006	Base Course	Ton	4.20	73.00	306.60		0.00		0.00
007	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	4.40	400.00	1,760.00		0.00		0.00
008	18" RCP Class 2 Furnish	Ft	66.00	31.50	2,079.00		0.00		0.00
009	18" RCP Install	Ft	66.00	48.65	3,210.90		0.00		0.00
010	18" RCP Flared End Furnish	Each	1.00	565.00	565.00		0.00		0.00
011	18" RCP Flared End Install	Each	1.00	375.00	375.00		0.00		0.00
012	Type M Median Drain	Each	1.00	4,250.00	4,250.00		0.00		0.00
013	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00	1,616.00	1,616.00		0.00		0.00
014	Type 4 Erosion Control Blanket	SqYd	157.00	4.05	635.85		0.00		0.00
015	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	174.00	6.75	1,174.50		0.00		0.00
TOTAL					31,903.35		0.00		0.00